GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (June 6, 2021)

3F

%Jazz On The Beach
(GB)

%Fitting In
%Reckless Charm
Bob's Reign
Camino Del Paraiso
Carasynthia
Coastal Starlite
Code Ribbon
Consentia

Desert Fog

Dr. Angel
Dreamer's Reality
Earlynthemorn
Gayles Evening
Gee Gee Whiz
Gold Rush Gal
Grazie Daisy
Hands Off

Hydro Frost

Ima Rumbler
Instigate

Life With Autism
Little Casino
Lmlooknformischief
Mary's Great Hope
Mattawa N That
Miss Union
***Music Babe
Night Mischief
Philipie Fast

Power Surge
***Real Keeper
Reckless Tested
eRideo

Romero Rules
Running On Empty
Sloop John B
Sonora Sermon
Stark Mark

Stately Forest
Stopdropandroll
***Strike At Dawn
Stylish Elegance
***Swimmingwithsharks
**Tamarando's Mine
Tiz a Tiger

Turf Kitty

Unusual Code
***UpO

***\Well Spoken Lady
Wonderfulwonderful

4F

%California Ruby
Alma Spirit
Amanda Rose
Appreciated
***Auburn Streak
Autism Blue
Autism Innocence
Autism Prism
***Autisms World
B B Kiddo
***Bernalinho
Bettor Trip Nick
Big Cali Girl
Blindeyeforfashion
Blue Breeze
Boisterous N Sweet
Canyon Crest
Cartellate

Castle Donovan Lad
Cheater's Waltz
Cinderellas Prince
***Clear Win

Clem Labine

:38.20 H

:39.60 H
:40.00 H
:38.60 H
:39.00 H
:36.00 H
:39.00 H
:37.00 H
:37.40 H
:38.20 H
:39.00 H
:36.80 H
:37.60 H
:37.20 H
:38.80 H
:38.00 H
:39.40 H
:38.20 H
:37.00 H
:38.00 H
:38.80 H
3740 HG
:36.00 H
:38.00 H
:38.20 H
:36.60 H
:38.00 H
:36.00 H
:39.80 H
:38.20 H
:38.20 H
:36.80 H
:37.00 HG
:35.60 H
:40.80 H
:38.40 H
:38.80 H
:39.80 H
;3640 HG
:38.80 H
:38.20 H
:37.40 H
:37.40 H
:38.20 H
:38.20 H
:39.60 H
:37.40 H
:39.60 H
:37.20 H
:38.20 H
:35.80 HG

‘4960 HG
:48.80 H
:50.60 HG
:49.20 H
:50.40 H
:50.60 H
‘4980 HG
5200 HG
:50.20 H
:51.00 H
:50.20 H
:49.00 H
:51.20 H
4940 HG
:50.60 H
:50.20 H
:50.20 H
:50.40 H
:50.60 H
:50.20 H
:51.20 H
:49.00 H
:50.00 H

4F

***Clockstrikestwelve

Coasting Now
Come On Man
Cool Mountain Lad
Copper Halo
Crack a Cold One
Dartmoor
Derrygoolin

Dizzy Lizzy

Do You Hear That
Elusive Virtue
Extinguisher

Eye Candy Randy
Fire Escape
Friendly Outthedor
Give Me the Lute
Gotham Desire
Handr'sdream
Hayden's Angel
Incredible Champ
Investment Account
Irrefutable

J T's Watch

e Jeffnjohn'sthundr
Johneedwnthestreet
***Just Like Fred
Justa Poppin
Lady Commish
Lady Pacific

Light Up

Lil Tinker

Lion's Lair

Love Candy
Maggie Be Mine
Manhattan Grace
Marnays Queen
Mia Solina
Midnight Flower
Mistical Surprise
Mommy Shark
Mugaritz

My Lucky Bid
Northvale Road
Norwester

Not by Might

Oh Be One
Ommaney Bay

P T Ranger

Paper Boy

R M C Hook'em
Ragtime Girl

Rise Up Moscow
Riversky

Robie

Rousing Rainstorm
***Rowdyrooster
Rush

Sayitall

Senorita Estrella
Sing in the Wind
Six Point Rack
***Smiling Patrick
Smokey Desert
Speedy Trip
Subito Slew

Swift as | Am

Tale of the Tavern
They're Grrreat
Tim's Street Girl
Tiz My Princess
Toni Two Pocket
Top Harbor
Torrey's Girl
***Trash Talkin Cat
Truly Fabulous
Universally
Vronsky Feint

All Weather Track - Fast

:49.60 H
:49.80 H
:50.00 H
:48.80 H
:50.40 H
:49.60 H
:50.00 H
‘4940 H
:50.60 H
:50.00 H
:50.00 H
:49.80 H
:48.80 H
:49.80 H
:49.00 H
:48.00 H
:50.00 H
:49.00 H
:49.80 H
:49.20 H
:49.80 H
149.40 H
14940 H
:47.60 H
‘4960 HG
:50.00 H
:50.40 H
52.00 HG
:51.20 H
5040 HG
:52.60 H
:50.20 H
:51.60 H
:50.60 H
:49.00 H
:48.20 H
:50.00 H
:49.80 H
:148.80 H
5540 H
:49.60 H
:47.80 H
:50.40 H
52.00 HG
51.60 HG
:52.40 H
:50.20 H
‘4940 HG
:51.60 H
149.60 H
:49.80 H
:53.00 H
:52.00 H
:50.00 HG
:49.80 H
:49.80 H
:51.20 H
149.20 H
:47.80 H
:49.40 H
:47.80 H
4780 HG
:50.20 H
:50.00 H
:51.20 H
:50.00 H
:49.40 H
:49.00 H
:49.80 H
51.60 HG
:50.20 H
:50.00 H
:48.80 H
:50.80 H
:49.40 H
:49.80 H
:50.60 HG

4F
Within Autism
***Zero Bucks Given

5F

%Hannah's Wildcat
Arouse N Go
Ashley's Valentine
Autism Ability

B J's Spirit
***Bobby's Alibi
Chieftain's Lady
Clever Chieftess
***Desert Smoke
Edinburgh Express
Empire House
Errigal

Fly Buddy Fly
Foreign Protocol
Garden in the Sky
Get'em Tiger
Gingerdoodle
Hydrogen

Ida Claire

Jungle Cry

Lady's Sermon
Little John

Lord Brancusi
Love of the Sport
Lover Boy Tom
***Mahi Mabhi

***Mecklenburg (IRE)

Mickey Dobbs
Mischievous Curlin
Mogollon Rim
***Nice Blaze
Northern Quest
Nuestro Engreido
Omaha Rutsch
Orczy (IRE)
Overwhelming Love
Pivotal Fever

Point Break
Powerful Angrified
Powers Princess
Project Logic
Quipo

Sacred Rider
Shadrack

Slam Dunk Sermon
Smiling Ann
Snazzy Cazzy
***Son of Smalls
***Sunset Star

Ten the Smart Way
Tesoro
Theultimatepraise
oThis Is the One
Tom's Birthday
*»**Tom's Song
Tribal Nation
Twilight Rider
Wicks and Chappies
***Yearningtobefree

6F

Canam Gal
Emerald Magic
Lookin for Revenge

‘4980 HG
:50.60 H

1:03.40 HG
1:03.20 H
1:02.80 H
1:01.40 H
1:02.40 H
1:00.00
1:01.20
1:01.00
1:03.00
1:00.80
1:01.80
1:04.00
1:02.60
1:01.00
1:08.20
1:02.80
1:03.00
1:02.60
1:00.20
1:02.00
1:00.80
1:01.60
1:02.20
1:01.00
1:03.20
1:03.00
1:01.20
1:02.00
1:01.60
1:02.60
1:03.20
1:03.20
1:02.80
1:00.60
1:01.20
1:01.80
1:03.00
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:02.40
1:02.80
1:03.60
1:00.80
1:02.40
1:00.20
1:05.20
1:03.00
1:02.00
1:01.00
1:02.80
1:01.20
1:02.40
:59.40
1:02.20
1:01.00
1:02.40
1:01.00
1:06.00
1:04.20
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1:16.60 H
1:15.00 H
1:16.00 H



GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (June 6, 2021)

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 51 :35.60 :40.80 :37.99
4 Furlongs 102 :47.60 :55.40 :50.05
5 Furlongs 59 :59.40 1:08.20 1:02.22

6 Furlongs 3 1:15.00 1:16.60 1:15.86



